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S. | Roll [Name|Courses| BNS | BNS | BNS [ BNS | BNS | BNS [ BNS |BNS|BNS(BNS|BNS BNS| Credit [SGPA
No.| No. 1107|1109 | 4101|4103 | 4105|4107 4109 |[4111|{4113|4115|4114[4116{Earned | (Scale

Crodits 1 2.00 1 2.00 1 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 |3.00|2.00{2.00 | 2.00]2.00] () 4.00)

49133 Rashedul Islam | 3.75 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 3.00{4.00|3.753.75|3.50 26 3.75

2. | N- |Md. Tarequl

37513.75 | 4.00] 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.75]|4.00|3.00{3.50|3.75 26 3.39
50180 |Islam

3. N- [Tariqul Islam

50285 |Bhuiyan 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 |3.75|4.00{3.00(3.75|3.50| 26 3.82

4. N- Md. Imran
Hossain 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00{3.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.75 [4.00|4.00|4.00|3.75(4.00] 26 3.92
51245 .
Bhuiyan

5. N- |Al-Hasabul

51256 | Hasib 3.75 [ 3.2513.75 ] 3.25 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 2.75 |3.50|3.50|3.00|3.504.00| 26 3.23

Improvement

S. | Roll |Name|Courses| BNS [ BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS [ BNS | BNS [BNS|BNS BNS|BNS|BNS| Credit [SGPA
No.| No. 1107|1109|4101|4103 4105|4107 {4109 [4111|4113|4115 4114|4116|Earned| (Scale

Credits | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 [ 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 |3.002.00|2.00(2.00|2.00 (26) | 4.00)

1. N- |Md. Samiul

51225 | Asad 325 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 2.75 |3.00{4.00|3.00{3.00|4.00{ 26 3.54
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S. | Roll |Name|Courses| ME | ME | ME | ME | ME | ME | ME | ME ME | ME | ME | ME | Credit |SGPA
No.| No. 1107|1100 | 4101 | 4103 | 4105|4107 | 4109 |4111|4113|4115|4116|4118|Earned| (Scale
Credits| 2.00 1 2.00 1 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.00{3.00 | 1.00{2.00| @& | 400

L 48%'51 Ashik Imran | 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.25 | 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.50 | 3.50 |2.75|3.25|2.75|3.75[4.00| 26 | 3.42

2. E- [Md. Shafikur
50066 |Raheman 375 4.0013.50]3.503.75]3.75| 3.50 | 3.25|3.50|3.25|3.25[3.00| 26 | 3.51

3, [ B- (M Temvie 375 4.003.00| Ab |3.25| Ab |3.25]3.25|3.25|3.25|4.00[4.00{ 20 -
50077 (Islam

4.1 E- |Md Taviar 3501 4.0013.25]3.75 | 4.00|3.503.00[2.75|4.00({3.50|3.25[{4.00] 26 | 3.56
50106 |Hossain

3. [ Ee [Md, Tafall 4.00| 4.0013.75 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.00 |3.75{4.00[3.75{3.25{4.00| 26 | 3.90
50130|Bhuyan

§ 50}:‘1‘52 Nibir Bose 3501 4.00|325]325/3.50]3.25]2.50]2.50(3.50({2.75]|3.00{4.00] 26 | 3.24

7. [ B (Bd. Fatel 4.00 | 400400375350 3.50]3.75 |3.25]4.00|3.50{3.25|4.00] 26 | 3.71
51009|Hossain Joy

8. | E- IMd.Shadman |, 01400 4.00/|4.00]4.00|4.00|4.00|3.25|4.00]{4.00{325|4.00| 26 | 3.91
51067 |Fuad

? 51%'87 Md. Shohug | 4.00 | 4.00 | 2.75 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.25 [2.50(3.50|4.00{3.00{4.00| 26 | 3.56

10 51El_09 Ashraful Arafin] 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.50 |2.50{3.25[3.00{2.75|4.00| 26 | 3.07
Prepared by Verified by By approval of the Vice-Chancellor
Farhana Rashid Md Shariful Islam Capt A M S‘éﬂ(er, BN (retd)

Asst. Controller of Exams

Deputy Controller of Exams
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